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Officers  (4)   Board Members  (18)


	Term Year

2014-2016

Quorum ( 10 )

	President             Term Ends (03/31/2015)
	

	Tony DeOrio

ADeOrio@gmail.com
[image: image1.wmf] 248-755-5609
	21439 Birchwood Ct    Farmington MI 48336

 248-473-1488

	Vice President       Term Ends (03/31/2015)
	

	Larry Jack

jackL61@yahoo.com
[image: image2.wmf] 248-568-4456
	2357 Garland

Sylvan Lake MI 48320



	Secretary       Term Ends (03/31/2015)
	

	John Coulter

coulterslanding@comcast.net  

[image: image3.wmf] 810-841-7003
	3380 Military St  

Port Huron MI 48060-8131

  (810) 987-7527

	Treasurer      (Interim) Term Ends (03/31/2015)
	

	Cheryl Webster Miller

cherylandgreg@comcast.net

[image: image4.wmf] 248-930-3293


	113 Streamview

Troy MI 48085 



	Board Member       Term Ends (03/31/2016)
	

	Brian Drumm

brian06hills@att.net 

[image: image5.wmf] 248-229-1575


	1516 Charter Oak Blvd

Rochester Hills MI 48309

(248) 475-8990

	Board Member                   Term Ends (03/31/2016)
	

	Michelle Fox-Phillips

msfjp@SBCGlobal.net
 [image: image6.wmf] 248-514-2688
	25630 Santina Lane

Warren MI 48089

	Board Members        Term Ends (03/31/2016)
	

	Pam Hazlett

spankycatsmom@yahoo.com   [image: image7.wmf] 248-420-2802

Mike Hazlett

hazlett2000@yahoo.com    [image: image8.wmf] 248-420-2808


	2126 East Shore Drive   Rochester Hills MI 48307

(248) 656-7779



	Board Member            Term Ends (03/31/2016)
	

	Vicki Kroll

VKroll@comcast.net
 [image: image9.wmf]248-240-8981


	5109 Ona Lake Drive

White Lake MI 48383

248-684-1304

	Board Member              Term Ends (03/31/2016)
	

	Rose Mary (Rosie) Priest

                                                work email rpriest@wayne.edu
                        home/personal email rmpriest@hotmail.com 


	21159 Hunt Club

Harper Woods MI 48225

313-884-2917

(w) 313-577-6818

	Board Member                   Term Ends (03/31/2015)
	

	Judy Nave

judy@navesite.net 

[image: image10.wmf] 248-436-8050
	20099 Evergreen Meadows Rd

Southfield MI 48076

 248-417-2297

	Board Member                  Term Ends (03/31/2015)
	

	Gale Rucker

sunneygirlsalutations@yahoo.com 

[image: image11.wmf] 313-740-0829
	1746 Longfellow St

Detroit  MI 48206



	Board Member                  Term Ends (03/31/2015)
	

	Joe Thilman

irishjoe1968@aol.com
[image: image12.wmf] 248-840-4738
	5244 Hale

Troy MI 48085

 248-528-3644

	Board Member                 Term Ends (03/31/2015)
	

	Audrey Touchette

audreyt264@gmail.com
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	1940 Planavon St.

Ferndale MI 48220



	Board Member (Web Master)  Term Ends (03/31/2016)
	

	Bill Priest 

wmpriest@outlook.com
© 313-330-3169
	21159 Hunt Club Dr.

Harper Woods MI 48225

(H) 313-884-2917 



	
	

	
	

	Board Member      Term Ends (3/31/2016)
	

	Aaron Crowton

webmaster@firstofwarren.com 

© 586-277-5283

586-438-6938
	26738 Syracuse Ave.

Warren MI 48091

(H) 586-751-5033



	Board Member        Term Ends (3/31/2016)
	

	Ava Williams-Smith

Mzava66@yahoo.com
© 313-685-4147


	4107 Williams 

Inkster, MI 48141
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